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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
1. P 4 KOLB AndreasKOLB AndreasKOLB AndreasKOLB Andreas

CONTINENTAL ATHERTON
10009187092 AUT 1996 54.545 (49) 0:45.488 (1)

1:24.937 (3)
1:49.437 (2)
2:21.843 (1)

2:44.4112:44.4112:44.4112:44.411
+0.000

50

2. P 2 VERGIER LorisVERGIER LorisVERGIER LorisVERGIER Loris
TREK FACTORY RACING GRAVITY

10008723112 FRA 1996 55.670 (15) 0:46.236 (8)
1:25.900 (5)

1:50.177 (3)
2:22.732 (2)

2:44.8932:44.8932:44.8932:44.893
+0.482

40

3. p 17 SUAREZ ALONSO AngelSUAREZ ALONSO AngelSUAREZ ALONSO AngelSUAREZ ALONSO Angel
UNNO RACING

10008831529 ESP 1995 55.290 (21) 0:45.505 (2)
1:24.782 (1)

1:50.313 (5)
2:23.227 (4)

2:45.2342:45.2342:45.2342:45.234
+0.823

30

4. p 14 BRUNI LoicBRUNI LoicBRUNI LoicBRUNI Loic
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10007544358 FRA 1994 56.055 (6) 0:45.703 (3)
1:24.926 (2)

1:49.191 (1)
2:23.066 (3)

2:45.4662:45.4662:45.4662:45.466
+1.055

25

5. P 7 COULANGES BenoitCOULANGES BenoitCOULANGES BenoitCOULANGES Benoit
DORVAL AM COMMENCAL

10008194359 FRA 1994 56.446 (4) 0:46.079 (6)
1:25.869 (4)

1:50.267 (4)
2:23.755 (5)

2:46.1552:46.1552:46.1552:46.155
+1.744

22

6. 61 WILLIAMS Robert Jordan *WILLIAMS Robert Jordan *WILLIAMS Robert Jordan *WILLIAMS Robert Jordan *
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10083936306 GBR 2004 56.842 (3) 0:46.312 (9)
1:27.129 (12)

1:51.656 (7)
2:24.125 (6)

2:46.2672:46.2672:46.2672:46.267
+1.856

20

7. P 3 ILES FinnILES FinnILES FinnILES Finn
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

10090907774 CAN 1999 53.910 (72) 0:46.735 (15)
1:26.993 (10)

1:51.735 (8)
2:24.891 (7)

2:47.1972:47.1972:47.1972:47.197
+2.786

18

8. p 12 HATTON CharlieHATTON CharlieHATTON CharlieHATTON Charlie
CONTINENTAL ATHERTON

10009897014 GBR 1998 56.055 (6) 0:46.054 (4)
1:26.636 (8)

1:51.866 (9)
2:24.972 (9)

2:47.2702:47.2702:47.2702:47.270
+2.859

17

9. P 5 KERR BernardKERR BernardKERR BernardKERR Bernard
PIVOT FACTORY RACING

10006413094 GBR 1991 57.961 (1) 0:46.196 (7)
1:26.434 (7)

1:51.965 (10)
2:24.969 (8)

2:47.5452:47.5452:47.5452:47.545
+3.134

16

10. 62 GOLDSTONE Jackson *GOLDSTONE Jackson *GOLDSTONE Jackson *GOLDSTONE Jackson *
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10053812449 CAN 2004 55.290 (21) 0:47.411 (37)
1:28.435 (29)

1:53.493 (21)
2:26.130 (13)

2:48.0882:48.0882:48.0882:48.088
+3.677

15

11. P 6 GREENLAND LaurieGREENLAND LaurieGREENLAND LaurieGREENLAND Laurie
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10009404738 GBR 1997 56.446 (4) 0:47.064 (22)
1:26.978 (9)

1:52.669 (14)
2:26.056 (12)

2:48.3152:48.3152:48.3152:48.315
+3.904

14

12. 24 SHAW LucaSHAW LucaSHAW LucaSHAW Luca
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10008813442 USA 1996 54.915 (31) 0:46.808 (17)
1:27.270 (14)

1:52.339 (11)
2:25.984 (11)

2:48.9992:48.9992:48.9992:48.999
+4.588

13

13. p 16 NORTON DakotahNORTON DakotahNORTON DakotahNORTON Dakotah
INTENSE FACTORY RACING

10010038167 USA 1992 55.008 (29) 0:46.620 (13)
1:27.218 (13)

1:52.518 (12)
2:26.140 (14)

2:49.1902:49.1902:49.1902:49.190
+4.779

12

14. 23 THIRION RémiTHIRION RémiTHIRION RémiTHIRION Rémi
GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - DH

10005415715 FRA 1990 54.915 (31) 0:46.933 (19)
1:28.081 (23)

1:52.905 (16)
2:26.230 (15)

2:49.2332:49.2332:49.2332:49.233
+4.822

11

15. 27 CRAIK George Ethan *CRAIK George Ethan *CRAIK George Ethan *CRAIK George Ethan *
GT-CONTINENTAL FACTORY RACING

10083936912 GBR 2003 54.181 (60) 0:47.259 (28)
1:28.560 (32)

1:53.786 (25)
2:26.911 (19)

2:49.5242:49.5242:49.5242:49.524
+5.113

10

16. 22 ZWAR OliverZWAR OliverZWAR OliverZWAR Oliver
CANYON CLLCTV FMD

10008106857 SWE 1995 50.863 (155) 0:46.076 (5)
1:26.142 (6)

1:50.865 (6)
2:25.079 (10)

2:49.6502:49.6502:49.6502:49.650
+5.239

9

17. 29 PIERRON BaptistePIERRON BaptistePIERRON BaptistePIERRON Baptiste
DORVAL AM COMMENCAL

10008586504 FRA 1993 54.915 (31) 0:47.267 (29)
1:27.923 (19)

1:52.618 (13)
2:26.380 (16)

2:49.7552:49.7552:49.7552:49.755
+5.344

8

18. p 13 WALKER MattWALKER MattWALKER MattWALKER Matt
MADISON SARACEN FACTORY TEAM

10011016756 GBR 1999 56.055 (6) 0:47.534 (38)
1:28.484 (31)

1:53.608 (23)
2:27.007 (20)

2:49.7662:49.7662:49.7662:49.766
+5.355

7

19. p 15 LEVESQUE DylanLEVESQUE DylanLEVESQUE DylanLEVESQUE Dylan
SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY

10008831731 FRA 1996 56.055 (6) 0:47.125 (26)
1:27.644 (16)

1:52.914 (17)
2:26.574 (17)

2:49.7792:49.7792:49.7792:49.779
+5.368

6

20. 42 VIEIRA RogerVIEIRA RogerVIEIRA RogerVIEIRA Roger
IMPACT RACING

10009164258 BRA 1994 53.821 (76) 0:47.659 (44)
1:28.960 (39)

1:54.428 (29)
2:27.386 (23)

2:49.8622:49.8622:49.8622:49.862
+5.451

5

21. P 9 HART DannyHART DannyHART DannyHART Danny
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10005470073 GBR 1991 55.670 (15) 0:46.575 (12)
1:27.079 (11)

1:54.317 (28)
2:27.489 (24)

2:50.0262:50.0262:50.0262:50.026
+5.615

-

22. 30 DUNNE Ronan *DUNNE Ronan *DUNNE Ronan *DUNNE Ronan *
CONTINENTAL NUKEPROOF FACTORY

10017006104 IRL 2002 54.637 (43) 0:46.315 (10)
1:27.651 (18)

1:53.241 (20)
2:27.307 (22)

2:50.1052:50.1052:50.1052:50.105
+5.694

-

23. p 19 BROSNAN TroyBROSNAN TroyBROSNAN TroyBROSNAN Troy
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10007307417 AUS 1993 45.251 (169) 0:47.073 (23)
1:28.026 (21)

1:53.561 (22)
2:27.295 (21)

2:50.1262:50.1262:50.1262:50.126
+5.715

-

24. 128 SLACK Dan *SLACK Dan *SLACK Dan *SLACK Dan * 10088103464 GBR 2002 51.510 (141) 0:46.463 (11)
1:27.460 (15)

1:52.776 (15)
2:26.756 (18)

2:50.2622:50.2622:50.2622:50.262
+5.851

-

25. p 11 DAPRELA Thibaut *DAPRELA Thibaut *DAPRELA Thibaut *DAPRELA Thibaut *
COMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDING

10072798480 FRA 2001 54.545 (49) 0:46.670 (14)
1:28.597 (33)

1:53.147 (18)
2:27.522 (25)

2:50.5272:50.5272:50.5272:50.527
+6.116

-

26. 40 SILVA Dante *SILVA Dante *SILVA Dante *SILVA Dante *
CANYON CLLCTV FACTORY TEAM

10071893653 USA 2002 54.545 (49) 0:47.221 (27)
1:28.026 (21)

1:53.881 (27)
2:27.764 (26)

2:50.6712:50.6712:50.6712:50.671
+6.260

-

27. 34 FRIXTALON HugoFRIXTALON HugoFRIXTALON HugoFRIXTALON Hugo
COMMENCAL IC STUDIO

10016018118 FRA 1999 55.290 (21) 0:48.219 (65)
1:29.571 (47)

1:54.430 (30)
2:28.700 (32)

2:50.8842:50.8842:50.8842:50.884
+6.473

-

28. 36 HARTENSTERN MaxHARTENSTERN MaxHARTENSTERN MaxHARTENSTERN Max
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10011213584 GER 1999 55.290 (21) 0:47.081 (24)
1:28.159 (24)

1:53.866 (26)
2:27.881 (27)

2:50.9482:50.9482:50.9482:50.948
+6.537

-

29. 50 ZWAR KVIST BenjaminZWAR KVIST BenjaminZWAR KVIST BenjaminZWAR KVIST Benjamin
UNIOR-SINTER FACTORY RACING

10011107086 SWE 1999 53.465 (90) 0:47.093 (25)
1:27.957 (20)

1:54.480 (31)
2:28.222 (29)

2:51.1402:51.1402:51.1402:51.140
+6.729

-

30. P 10 MINNAAR GregMINNAAR GregMINNAAR GregMINNAAR Greg
SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE

10002818640 RSA 1981 56.055 (6) 0:46.800 (16)
1:27.648 (17)

1:53.199 (19)
2:28.136 (28)

2:51.1572:51.1572:51.1572:51.157
+6.746

-

31. 44 PENE Tuhoto-Ariki *PENE Tuhoto-Ariki *PENE Tuhoto-Ariki *PENE Tuhoto-Ariki *
MS MONDRAKER TEAM

10022183274 NZL 2001 57.244 (2) 0:47.383 (34)
1:28.716 (35)

1:55.641 (46)
2:29.149 (37)

2:51.2742:51.2742:51.2742:51.274
+6.863

-

32. 94 CHAPELET Simon *CHAPELET Simon *CHAPELET Simon *CHAPELET Simon *
CUBE FACTORY RACING

10071553749 FRA 2002 55.290 (21) 0:48.095 (56)
1:29.107 (40)

1:54.532 (32)
2:28.407 (30)

2:51.3932:51.3932:51.3932:51.393
+6.982

-

33. 75 MACDONALD BrookMACDONALD BrookMACDONALD BrookMACDONALD Brook
MS MONDRAKER TEAM

10006429969 NZL 1991 53.554 (83) 0:47.326 (32)
1:28.424 (28)

1:54.826 (37)
2:28.576 (31)

2:51.5972:51.5972:51.5972:51.597
+7.186

-

34. 49 EDWARDS KadeEDWARDS KadeEDWARDS KadeEDWARDS Kade
TREK FACTORY RACING GRAVITY

10023896336 GBR 2000 56.055 (6) 0:48.142 (59)
1:30.005 (57)

1:55.915 (54)
2:29.704 (41)

2:52.0482:52.0482:52.0482:52.048
+7.637

-

35. 138 PIERRON AntoinePIERRON AntoinePIERRON AntoinePIERRON Antoine
UNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIA

10011102844 FRA 1999 52.174 (122) 0:48.138 (58)
1:29.623 (49)

1:55.036 (38)
2:28.763 (33)

2:52.0492:52.0492:52.0492:52.049
+7.638

-

36. 26 VIDAL Antoine *VIDAL Antoine *VIDAL Antoine *VIDAL Antoine *
COMMENCAL LES ORRES

10070590924 FRA 2001 56.055 (6) 0:48.555 (83)
1:29.735 (50)

1:55.348 (43)
2:29.360 (40)

2:52.0552:52.0552:52.0552:52.055
+7.644

-

37. 73 GARCIN Johan *GARCIN Johan *GARCIN Johan *GARCIN Johan *
SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY

10056657377 FRA 2002 56.055 (6) 0:47.324 (31)
1:28.242 (25)

1:54.719 (35)
2:29.031 (35)

2:52.1032:52.1032:52.1032:52.103
+7.692

-

38. 79 JEWETT Jakob *JEWETT Jakob *JEWETT Jakob *JEWETT Jakob *
PIVOT FACTORY RACING

10061612663 CAN 2003 55.670 (15) 0:47.713 (45)
1:28.928 (38)

1:54.584 (33)
2:29.314 (39)

2:52.2102:52.2102:52.2102:52.210
+7.799

-
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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
39. 47 ATWILL PhilipATWILL PhilipATWILL PhilipATWILL Philip

PROPAIN POSITIVE
10008059064 GBR 1995 54.181 (60) 0:48.386 (75)

1:29.496 (45)
1:55.601 (45)
2:28.968 (34)

2:52.2262:52.2262:52.2262:52.226
+7.815

-

40. 25 REVELLI LorisREVELLI LorisREVELLI LorisREVELLI Loris
CANYON CLLCTV PIRELLI

10009443942 ITA 1997 55.385 (20) 0:47.848 (46)
1:29.177 (41)

1:54.770 (36)
2:29.091 (36)

2:52.2442:52.2442:52.2442:52.244
+7.833

-

41. 31 DOOLEY Austin *DOOLEY Austin *DOOLEY Austin *DOOLEY Austin *
COMMENCAL / SCHWALBE

10087908151 USA 2002 53.554 (83) 0:46.932 (18)
1:28.331 (27)

1:54.631 (34)
2:29.163 (38)

2:52.2552:52.2552:52.2552:52.255
+7.844

-

42. 41 INIGUEZ Matteo *INIGUEZ Matteo *INIGUEZ Matteo *INIGUEZ Matteo *
COMMENCAL IC STUDIO

10066506012 FRA 2001 54.181 (60) 0:48.182 (63)
1:30.299 (67)

1:55.826 (49)
2:29.920 (43)

2:52.9882:52.9882:52.9882:52.988
+8.577

-

43. 32 ESTAQUE ThomasESTAQUE ThomasESTAQUE ThomasESTAQUE Thomas
COMMENCAL IC STUDIO

10008848505 FRA 1996 52.855 (109) 0:48.339 (71)
1:30.019 (58)

1:55.678 (47)
2:30.049 (45)

2:53.0492:53.0492:53.0492:53.049
+8.638

-

44. 55 PALAZZARI DavidePALAZZARI DavidePALAZZARI DavidePALAZZARI Davide
ROGUE RACING - AFTER SKULL TEAM

10010022205 ITA 1995 54.915 (31) 0:48.812 (89)
1:30.062 (62)

1:55.898 (52)
2:30.456 (50)

2:53.4412:53.4412:53.4412:53.441
+9.030

-

45. 21 WALLACE MarkWALLACE MarkWALLACE MarkWALLACE Mark
NORCO FACTORY TEAM

10008172636 CAN 1995 53.821 (76) 0:48.312 (68)
1:29.891 (52)

1:55.964 (55)
2:29.711 (42)

2:53.4642:53.4642:53.4642:53.464
+9.053

-

46. 86 BOTTERAM TristanBOTTERAM TristanBOTTERAM TristanBOTTERAM Tristan 10063915001 NED 2000 53.202 (93) 0:48.032 (53)
1:29.524 (46)

1:55.164 (41)
2:30.282 (48)

2:53.4822:53.4822:53.4822:53.482
+9.071

-

47. 101 READING JackREADING JackREADING JackREADING Jack 10006576176 GBR 1988 53.115 (104) 0:47.389 (35)
1:28.640 (34)

1:55.104 (40)
2:29.975 (44)

2:53.5082:53.5082:53.5082:53.508
+9.097

-

48. 129 SHERLOCK Seth *SHERLOCK Seth *SHERLOCK Seth *SHERLOCK Seth *
INTENSE FACTORY RACING

10050754929 CAN 2002 52.174 (122) 0:48.091 (55)
1:30.021 (59)

1:55.970 (56)
2:30.470 (51)

2:53.7102:53.7102:53.7102:53.710
+9.299

-

49. 162 GRISEL Léo *GRISEL Léo *GRISEL Léo *GRISEL Léo *
LES ARCS MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM

10069990332 FRA 2002 54.637 (43) 0:47.899 (49)
1:30.001 (56)

1:55.719 (48)
2:30.079 (46)

2:53.7132:53.7132:53.7132:53.713
+9.302

-

50. 51 VERNON TaylorVERNON TaylorVERNON TaylorVERNON Taylor 10008728667 GBR 1996 54.181 (60) 0:48.135 (57)
1:30.088 (63)

1:56.221 (59)
2:31.080 (62)

2:53.7212:53.7212:53.7212:53.721
+9.310

-

51. 53 MENOYO BUSQUETS Pau *MENOYO BUSQUETS Pau *MENOYO BUSQUETS Pau *MENOYO BUSQUETS Pau *
COMMENCAL / SCHWALBE

10079233725 ESP 2003 53.554 (83) 0:47.538 (39)
1:28.925 (37)

1:55.058 (39)
2:30.132 (47)

2:53.7262:53.7262:53.7262:53.726
+9.315

-

52. 68 STEVENS-MCNAB Lachlan *STEVENS-MCNAB Lachlan *STEVENS-MCNAB Lachlan *STEVENS-MCNAB Lachlan *
UNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIA

10110184506 NZL 2004 52.855 (109) 0:48.002 (51)
1:30.318 (69)

1:56.502 (66)
2:30.912 (61)

2:53.7452:53.7452:53.7452:53.745
+9.334

-

53. 64 CHATANAY ValentinCHATANAY ValentinCHATANAY ValentinCHATANAY Valentin 10009896812 FRA 1998 53.910 (72) 0:49.144 (99)
1:31.059 (85)

1:56.320 (62)
2:30.722 (54)

2:53.7982:53.7982:53.7982:53.798
+9.387

-

54. 58 EDMONDSON Jamie *EDMONDSON Jamie *EDMONDSON Jamie *EDMONDSON Jamie *
CHILI RACING BRIGADE

10023865620 GBR 2001 53.202 (93) 0:47.380 (33)
1:29.310 (43)

1:55.509 (44)
2:30.509 (52)

2:53.8182:53.8182:53.8182:53.818
+9.407

-

55. 39 BLENKINSOP SamuelBLENKINSOP SamuelBLENKINSOP SamuelBLENKINSOP Samuel 10004485929 NZL 1988 56.055 (6) 0:47.559 (40)
1:29.923 (53)

1:56.223 (60)
2:30.735 (55)

2:53.8482:53.8482:53.8482:53.848
+9.437

-

56. 118 ROJCEK AdamROJCEK AdamROJCEK AdamROJCEK Adam 10010032612 SVK 1998 53.821 (76) 0:48.539 (82)
1:29.997 (55)

1:55.887 (51)
2:30.348 (49)

2:53.8922:53.8922:53.8922:53.892
+9.481

-

57. P 1 PIERRON AmauryPIERRON AmauryPIERRON AmauryPIERRON Amaury
COMMENCAL/MUC-OFF BY RIDING

10008827283 FRA 1996 54.915 (31) 0:48.336 (70)
1:30.805 (78)

1:56.691 (69)
2:31.269 (65)

2:54.1072:54.1072:54.1072:54.107
+9.696

-

58. 109 ERLANGSEN TheoERLANGSEN TheoERLANGSEN TheoERLANGSEN Theo 10008867400 RSA 1995 55.290 (21) 0:47.012 (21)
1:28.329 (26)

1:55.977 (57)
2:30.829 (58)

2:54.1702:54.1702:54.1702:54.170
+9.759

-

59. 115 MUÑOZ Fernando Juan *MUÑOZ Fernando Juan *MUÑOZ Fernando Juan *MUÑOZ Fernando Juan *
IJ RACING-CHIGÜIRO EXTREMO TEAM

10083364208 COL 2003 53.821 (76) 0:47.274 (30)
1:29.207 (42)

1:55.988 (58)
2:30.824 (57)

2:54.1972:54.1972:54.1972:54.197
+9.786

-

60. 77 GUIONNET Ian *GUIONNET Ian *GUIONNET Ian *GUIONNET Ian * 10057674766 FRA 2001 52.174 (122) 0:49.300 (103)
1:30.918 (82)

1:56.722 (70)
2:30.886 (59)

2:54.2272:54.2272:54.2272:54.227
+9.816

-

61. 89 ERVIN Tyler *ERVIN Tyler *ERVIN Tyler *ERVIN Tyler * 10065700306 USA 2002 54.637 (43) 0:48.966 (96)
1:30.665 (70)

1:56.454 (65)
2:31.099 (63)

2:54.3152:54.3152:54.3152:54.315
+9.904

-

62. 63 CAPPELLO Davide *CAPPELLO Davide *CAPPELLO Davide *CAPPELLO Davide *
ROGUE RACING - AFTER SKULL TEAM

10032715353 ITA 2004 55.290 (21) 0:48.169 (61)
1:30.298 (66)

1:56.387 (64)
2:31.223 (64)

2:54.3182:54.3182:54.3182:54.318
+9.907

-

63. 99 O CALLAGHAN Oisin *O CALLAGHAN Oisin *O CALLAGHAN Oisin *O CALLAGHAN Oisin *
YT MOB

10017486353 IRL 2003 54.915 (31) 0:46.947 (20)
1:28.483 (30)

1:53.756 (24)
2:30.607 (53)

2:54.3902:54.3902:54.3902:54.390
+9.979

-

64. 78 INTROZZI StefanoINTROZZI StefanoINTROZZI StefanoINTROZZI Stefano
ROGUE RACING - AFTER SKULL TEAM

10032121027 ITA 2000 51.185 (147) 0:47.860 (47)
1:29.482 (44)

1:55.266 (42)
2:30.762 (56)

2:54.4752:54.4752:54.4752:54.475
+10.064

-

65. 46 CRUZ Lucas *CRUZ Lucas *CRUZ Lucas *CRUZ Lucas *
NORCO FACTORY TEAM

10051902761 CAN 2001 54.915 (31) 0:49.258 (100)
1:30.860 (81)

1:57.531 (86)
2:31.973 (75)

2:54.6922:54.6922:54.6922:54.692
+10.281

-

66. 72 DAVIS Oliver *DAVIS Oliver *DAVIS Oliver *DAVIS Oliver *
UNION - FORGED BY STEEL CITY MEDIA

10110838143 AUS 2004 53.554 (83) 0:48.474 (78)
1:30.701 (71)

1:57.017 (78)
2:31.759 (72)

2:54.7102:54.7102:54.7102:54.710
+10.299

-

67. 169 MAURER SimonMAURER SimonMAURER SimonMAURER Simon 10048586573 GER 2000 54.271 (57) 0:48.764 (86)
-

1:56.756 (74)
2:31.561 (67)

2:54.7342:54.7342:54.7342:54.734
+10.323

-

68. 85 MEEK Toby *MEEK Toby *MEEK Toby *MEEK Toby *
MS MONDRAKER TEAM

10064077170 NZL 2004 53.821 (76) 0:49.078 (98)
1:31.958 (102)

1:57.645 (90)
2:31.668 (69)

2:54.7552:54.7552:54.7552:54.755
+10.344

-

69. 87 PIERCY Jack *PIERCY Jack *PIERCY Jack *PIERCY Jack *
COMMENCAL LES ORRES

10068688714 GBR 2004 55.670 (15) 0:48.421 (76)
1:30.304 (68)

1:57.030 (79)
2:32.050 (76)

2:54.7862:54.7862:54.7862:54.786
+10.375

-

70. 117 MUMFORD Luke *MUMFORD Luke *MUMFORD Luke *MUMFORD Luke * 10061876886 GBR 2002 52.855 (109) 0:47.408 (36)
1:30.150 (64)

1:56.583 (67)
2:30.911 (60)

2:54.8232:54.8232:54.8232:54.823
+10.412

-

71. 106 ARCUS Joshua *ARCUS Joshua *ARCUS Joshua *ARCUS Joshua *
FUSION RACING

10090906259 AUS 2002 54.545 (49) 0:48.801 (88)
1:30.731 (75)

1:56.836 (75)
2:31.766 (73)

2:54.8532:54.8532:54.8532:54.853
+10.442

-

72. 104 MAPLES Dylan *MAPLES Dylan *MAPLES Dylan *MAPLES Dylan * 10114296696 USA 2003 53.910 (72) 0:48.889 (92)
1:31.010 (83)

1:56.729 (72)
2:31.694 (70)

2:54.8902:54.8902:54.8902:54.890
+10.479

-

73. 170 WILLIAMSON Matthew Luke *WILLIAMSON Matthew Luke *WILLIAMSON Matthew Luke *WILLIAMSON Matthew Luke *
555 GRAVITY RACING

10061878809 GBR 2002 54.181 (60) 0:48.150 (60)
1:30.049 (61)

1:56.736 (73)
2:31.544 (66)

2:54.9712:54.9712:54.9712:54.971
+10.560

-

74. 28 ROGGE Antoine *ROGGE Antoine *ROGGE Antoine *ROGGE Antoine *
LAPIERRE ZIPP COLLECTIVE

10078163590 FRA 2002 54.915 (31) 0:47.562 (41)
1:28.840 (36)

1:59.206 (109)
2:32.839 (84)

2:55.0412:55.0412:55.0412:55.041
+10.630

-

75. 167 REUSSER PascalREUSSER PascalREUSSER PascalREUSSER Pascal 10011013322 SUI 1999 54.915 (31) 0:48.218 (64)
1:30.023 (60)

1:55.909 (53)
2:31.734 (71)

2:55.1682:55.1682:55.1682:55.168
+10.757

-

76. 83 LEHMANN Lino *LEHMANN Lino *LEHMANN Lino *LEHMANN Lino *
GAMUX FACTORY RACING

10094455247 SUI 2002 55.670 (15) 0:49.625 (109)
1:31.344 (92)

1:57.367 (84)
2:32.254 (78)

2:55.3262:55.3262:55.3262:55.326
+10.915

-
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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
77. 148 BREEDEN JoeBREEDEN JoeBREEDEN JoeBREEDEN Joe

INTENSE FACTORY RACING
10011005743 GBR 1999 54.915 (31) 0:48.772 (87)

1:30.714 (73)
1:56.331 (63)
2:31.913 (74)

2:55.3482:55.3482:55.3482:55.348
+10.937

-

78. 33 LUCAS DeanLUCAS DeanLUCAS DeanLUCAS Dean
SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY

10008103322 AUS 1995 51.840 (135) 0:48.361 (73)
1:29.814 (51)

1:56.290 (61)
2:31.630 (68)

2:55.5912:55.5912:55.5912:55.591
+11.180

-

79. 95 CUMMING Christopher *CUMMING Christopher *CUMMING Christopher *CUMMING Christopher *
CONTINENTAL NUKEPROOF FACTORY

10017082286 IRL 2002 53.465 (90) 0:47.890 (48)
1:30.762 (77)

1:56.726 (71)
2:32.144 (77)

2:55.8292:55.8292:55.8292:55.829
+11.418

-

80. 102 WALKER MatthewWALKER MatthewWALKER MatthewWALKER Matthew
PIVOT FACTORY RACING

10005838875 NZL 1990 53.202 (93) 0:48.526 (80)
1:31.105 (86)

1:56.874 (76)
2:32.284 (79)

2:55.8712:55.8712:55.8712:55.871
+11.460

-

81. 121 BERGINC LukaBERGINC LukaBERGINC LukaBERGINC Luka 10009441417 SLO 1997 54.271 (57) 0:48.376 (74)
1:29.619 (48)

1:56.677 (68)
2:32.490 (81)

2:55.9912:55.9912:55.9912:55.991
+11.580

-

82. 70 MEIER-SMITH Remy *MEIER-SMITH Remy *MEIER-SMITH Remy *MEIER-SMITH Remy *
GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - DH

10049212427 AUS 2004 53.202 (93) 0:48.730 (85)
1:30.844 (80)

1:57.589 (89)
2:32.582 (83)

2:56.3022:56.3022:56.3022:56.302
+11.891

-

83. 165 RIESCO ForrestRIESCO ForrestRIESCO ForrestRIESCO Forrest 10008550734 CAN 1994 54.181 (60) 0:48.027 (52)
1:31.132 (87)

1:57.667 (91)
2:32.538 (82)

2:56.4112:56.4112:56.4112:56.411
+12.000

-

84. 164 BAUD EliottBAUD EliottBAUD EliottBAUD Eliott
K BIKE

10015051552 FRA 1998 52.855 (109) 0:48.085 (54)
1:30.730 (74)

1:57.346 (82)
2:33.222 (87)

2:56.5552:56.5552:56.5552:56.555
+12.144

-

85. 48 LALY ThibaultLALY ThibaultLALY ThibaultLALY Thibault
PINKBIKE RACING

10009533464 FRA 1997 52.512 (118) 0:48.267 (66)
1:31.185 (88)

1:57.587 (88)
2:33.189 (86)

2:56.6422:56.6422:56.6422:56.642
+12.231

-

86. 113 MASTERS WynMASTERS WynMASTERS WynMASTERS Wyn
GT-CONTINENTAL FACTORY RACING

10004406107 NZL 1987 53.821 (76) 0:48.602 (84)
1:31.192 (89)

1:57.438 (85)
2:32.348 (80)

2:56.6462:56.6462:56.6462:56.646
+12.235

-

87. 59 BRANNIGAN GeorgeBRANNIGAN GeorgeBRANNIGAN GeorgeBRANNIGAN George
NS BIKES UR TEAM

10006834339 NZL 1992 50.863 (155) 0:48.353 (72)
1:30.173 (65)

1:56.903 (77)
2:33.294 (88)

2:56.6812:56.6812:56.6812:56.681
+12.270

-

88. 163 PHILOGENE ChristopherPHILOGENE ChristopherPHILOGENE ChristopherPHILOGENE Christopher 10010129208 RSA 1998 53.465 (90) 0:49.844 (114)
1:31.926 (101)

1:58.543 (102)
2:34.016 (96)

2:57.0362:57.0362:57.0362:57.036
+12.625

-

89. 116 BAECHLER Nicolas *BAECHLER Nicolas *BAECHLER Nicolas *BAECHLER Nicolas * 10077181971 SUI 2003 54.181 (60) 0:48.834 (90)
1:31.017 (84)

1:57.337 (81)
2:33.099 (85)

2:57.1712:57.1712:57.1712:57.171
+12.760

-

90. 100 GALE Sam *GALE Sam *GALE Sam *GALE Sam * 10021725253 NZL 2001 53.202 (93) 0:50.493 (132)
1:32.911 (115)

1:59.302 (110)
2:33.974 (93)

2:57.2602:57.2602:57.2602:57.260
+12.849

-

91. 37 WILLIAMSON GregWILLIAMSON GregWILLIAMSON GregWILLIAMSON Greg
MADISON SARACEN FACTORY TEAM

10006909111 GBR 1992 55.290 (21) 0:49.282 (101)
1:31.661 (96)

1:59.134 (106)
2:34.005 (94)

2:57.4272:57.4272:57.4272:57.427
+13.016

-

92. 139 KNOTT PeterKNOTT PeterKNOTT PeterKNOTT Peter 10008827081 AUS 1995 52.769 (116) 0:49.287 (102)
1:31.588 (94)

1:58.084 (94)
2:34.217 (101)

2:57.4682:57.4682:57.4682:57.468
+13.057

-

92. 142 BASCON CESAR Rafael LuisBASCON CESAR Rafael LuisBASCON CESAR Rafael LuisBASCON CESAR Rafael Luis 10038774116 ESP 1996 53.202 (93) 0:48.314 (69)
1:31.826 (98)

1:58.447 (100)
2:34.025 (97)

2:57.4682:57.4682:57.4682:57.468
+13.057

-

94. 146 FAIRCLOUGH BrendanFAIRCLOUGH BrendanFAIRCLOUGH BrendanFAIRCLOUGH Brendan
SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY

10003642635 GBR 1988 54.545 (49) 0:48.845 (91)
1:32.494 (110)

1:58.716 (105)
2:34.408 (103)

2:57.6782:57.6782:57.6782:57.678
+13.267

-

95. 158 INIGUEZ Raphael *INIGUEZ Raphael *INIGUEZ Raphael *INIGUEZ Raphael *
COMMENCAL IC PROCESS

10066506113 FRA 2003 54.637 (43) 0:49.904 (117)
1:32.256 (105)

1:58.427 (99)
2:33.872 (92)

2:57.7452:57.7452:57.7452:57.745
+13.334

-

96. 177 MCELYEA Colin *MCELYEA Colin *MCELYEA Colin *MCELYEA Colin *
EVOLVE RACING

10112268588 USA 2004 49.617 (166) 0:48.946 (95)
1:31.204 (90)

1:57.841 (93)
2:33.477 (90)

2:57.7792:57.7792:57.7792:57.779
+13.368

-

97. 125 STEAD HaydenSTEAD HaydenSTEAD HaydenSTEAD Hayden 10010627039 NZL 1997 54.545 (49) 0:49.536 (105)
1:32.442 (109)

1:58.477 (101)
2:34.009 (95)

2:57.7952:57.7952:57.7952:57.795
+13.384

-

98. 136 LEHMANN JanisLEHMANN JanisLEHMANN JanisLEHMANN Janis
BACKYARD RACING FACTORY TEAM

10010012303 SUI 1998 52.512 (118) 0:49.902 (116)
1:31.660 (95)

1:58.222 (96)
2:34.203 (100)

2:57.8602:57.8602:57.8602:57.860
+13.449

-

99. 93 RAINIO Onni *RAINIO Onni *RAINIO Onni *RAINIO Onni *
POLE FACTORY RACING

10045811969 FIN 2002 52.174 (122) 0:48.452 (77)
1:30.706 (72)

1:57.776 (92)
2:33.858 (91)

2:57.8832:57.8832:57.8832:57.883
+13.472

-

100. 188 DAILLY AdrienDAILLY AdrienDAILLY AdrienDAILLY Adrien
LAPIERRE ZIPP COLLECTIVE

10009562968 FRA 1996 54.545 (49) 0:50.160 (120)
1:31.895 (100)

1:58.242 (97)
2:34.102 (98)

2:58.0292:58.0292:58.0292:58.029
+13.618

-

101. 67 NIEDERBERGER NoelNIEDERBERGER NoelNIEDERBERGER NoelNIEDERBERGER Noel
BACKYARD RACING FACTORY TEAM

10007568913 SUI 1995 54.181 (60) 0:48.927 (94)
1:31.771 (97)

1:58.618 (103)
2:34.130 (99)

2:58.0302:58.0302:58.0302:58.030
+13.619

-

102. 98 KOHÚT DenisKOHÚT DenisKOHÚT DenisKOHÚT Denis 10010008360 SVK 1997 52.512 (118) 0:49.516 (104)
1:32.184 (103)

1:57.551 (87)
2:33.465 (89)

2:58.1502:58.1502:58.1502:58.150
+13.739

-

103. 149 TAILLEFER Cédric *TAILLEFER Cédric *TAILLEFER Cédric *TAILLEFER Cédric * 10056648889 FRA 2002 53.910 (72) 0:48.291 (67)
1:32.249 (104)

1:58.307 (98)
2:34.256 (102)

2:58.3162:58.3162:58.3162:58.316
+13.905

-

104. 110 RILAT Emile *RILAT Emile *RILAT Emile *RILAT Emile * 10066346465 FRA 2001 54.181 (60) 0:50.566 (135)
1:33.121 (116)

2:00.105 (116)
2:35.168 (107)

2:58.6102:58.6102:58.6102:58.610
+14.199

-

105. 135 WAYMAN Alex *WAYMAN Alex *WAYMAN Alex *WAYMAN Alex *
THE ALLIANCE

10109819138 NZL 2004 53.554 (83) 0:50.275 (124)
1:33.850 (123)

2:00.080 (115)
2:35.494 (109)

2:58.7962:58.7962:58.7962:58.796
+14.385

-

106. 84 LEHMANN Hannes *LEHMANN Hannes *LEHMANN Hannes *LEHMANN Hannes *
CHILI RACING BRIGADE

10051084830 GER 2001 54.271 (57) 0:48.534 (81)
1:31.483 (93)

1:58.702 (104)
2:34.714 (104)

2:58.8402:58.8402:58.8402:58.840
+14.429

-

107. 140 LAMM NicoLAMM NicoLAMM NicoLAMM Nico 10074168507 GER 1999 49.923 (164) 0:49.542 (106)
1:32.882 (114)

2:00.136 (117)
2:34.898 (105)

2:58.9422:58.9422:58.9422:58.942
+14.531

-

108. 154 SCHNÖLLER Kilian *SCHNÖLLER Kilian *SCHNÖLLER Kilian *SCHNÖLLER Kilian *
MS MONDRAKER TEAM

10035154804 AUT 2001 52.174 (122) 0:48.181 (62)
1:31.322 (91)

1:57.177 (80)
2:35.020 (106)

2:58.9942:58.9942:58.9942:58.994
+14.583

-

109. 65 BANDEIRA Cantante Carvalho Gonçalo *BANDEIRA Cantante Carvalho Gonçalo *BANDEIRA Cantante Carvalho Gonçalo *BANDEIRA Cantante Carvalho Gonçalo * 10054661096 POR 2002 53.554 (83) 0:49.913 (118)
1:33.335 (119)

2:00.350 (118)
2:35.502 (110)

2:59.0902:59.0902:59.0902:59.090
+14.679

-

110. 82 FINNIS Connor *FINNIS Connor *FINNIS Connor *FINNIS Connor * 10080622138 RSA 2001 54.181 (60) 0:50.658 (138)
1:33.225 (117)

1:59.642 (112)
2:35.892 (115)

2:59.2182:59.2182:59.2182:59.218
+14.807

-

111. 130 COLOMBO FrancescoCOLOMBO FrancescoCOLOMBO FrancescoCOLOMBO Francesco 10008073010 ITA 1995 54.181 (60) 0:48.968 (97)
1:31.875 (99)

1:59.409 (111)
2:35.601 (111)

2:59.2352:59.2352:59.2352:59.235
+14.824

-

112. 145 SEHNAL StanislavSEHNAL StanislavSEHNAL StanislavSEHNAL Stanislav 10007710571 CZE 1994 54.637 (43) 0:50.522 (133)
1:34.972 (134)

2:00.753 (121)
2:35.726 (113)

2:59.4222:59.4222:59.4222:59.422
+15.011

-

113. 157 BLAIR LachlanBLAIR LachlanBLAIR LachlanBLAIR Lachlan 10008827687 GBR 1995 53.202 (93) 0:49.652 (110)
1:32.574 (111)

2:00.570 (120)
2:35.691 (112)

2:59.4352:59.4352:59.4352:59.435
+15.024

-

114. 209 IRMISCH ErikIRMISCH ErikIRMISCH ErikIRMISCH Erik 10003777425 GER 1988 51.840 (135) 0:49.615 (107)
1:32.619 (112)

1:59.161 (107)
2:35.412 (108)

2:59.6782:59.6782:59.6782:59.678
+15.267

-
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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
115. 119 GIRONDE Mael *GIRONDE Mael *GIRONDE Mael *GIRONDE Mael * 10074421616 FRA 2003 52.855 (109) 0:47.986 (50)

1:32.357 (106)
2:00.029 (114)
2:35.830 (114)

2:59.7532:59.7532:59.7532:59.753
+15.342

-

116. 105 HYNES William *HYNES William *HYNES William *HYNES William *
RAW RACING TEAM

10114039345 AUS 2003 53.202 (93) 0:49.853 (115)
1:32.435 (108)

1:59.188 (108)
2:36.017 (116)

3:00.0573:00.0573:00.0573:00.057
+15.646

-

117. 97 GARLICKI StefanGARLICKI StefanGARLICKI StefanGARLICKI Stefan 10006796549 RSA 1990 52.512 (118) 0:50.219 (122)
1:33.649 (121)

2:00.864 (122)
2:36.548 (118)

3:00.3033:00.3033:00.3033:00.303
+15.892

-

118. 120 PFEIFFER BryanPFEIFFER BryanPFEIFFER BryanPFEIFFER Bryan 10009645016 FRA 1997 53.821 (76) 0:50.357 (126)
1:34.084 (126)

2:00.982 (125)
2:36.564 (119)

3:00.6913:00.6913:00.6913:00.691
+16.280

-

119. 112 BAUER FelixBAUER FelixBAUER FelixBAUER Felix 10015867059 GER 1994 53.115 (104) 0:49.742 (111)
1:32.426 (107)

2:00.566 (119)
2:36.500 (117)

3:00.6923:00.6923:00.6923:00.692
+16.281

-

120. 76 HILL SamuelHILL SamuelHILL SamuelHILL Samuel
NUKEPROOF SRAM FACTORY RACING

10014070337 AUS 1985 51.840 (135) 0:50.192 (121)
1:32.790 (113)

2:00.961 (124)
2:37.285 (120)

3:01.1543:01.1543:01.1543:01.154
+16.743

-

121. 108 RUETSCH ConstantinRUETSCH ConstantinRUETSCH ConstantinRUETSCH Constantin 10010012202 SUI 1997 52.855 (109) 0:49.805 (113)
1:33.810 (122)

2:00.907 (123)
2:37.786 (121)

3:01.4903:01.4903:01.4903:01.490
+17.079

-

122. 182 AGURTO GALLEGUILLOS FelipeAGURTO GALLEGUILLOS FelipeAGURTO GALLEGUILLOS FelipeAGURTO GALLEGUILLOS Felipe 10054027970 CHI 2000 51.510 (141) 0:50.364 (127)
1:34.731 (132)

2:01.544 (128)
2:38.106 (122)

3:02.0293:02.0293:02.0293:02.029
+17.618

-

123. 156 MACDERMID James *MACDERMID James *MACDERMID James *MACDERMID James *
THE ALLIANCE

10022172766 NZL 2003 54.545 (49) 0:54.227 (167)
1:36.981 (148)

2:03.610 (139)
2:39.227 (126)

3:02.2593:02.2593:02.2593:02.259
+17.848

-

124. 172 GOGUEN Marcus *GOGUEN Marcus *GOGUEN Marcus *GOGUEN Marcus *
OUTLAW UNITED

10082902042 CAN 2004 51.185 (147) 0:50.583 (136)
1:35.431 (139)

2:02.680 (133)
2:38.766 (125)

3:02.4553:02.4553:02.4553:02.455
+18.044

-

125. 107 SAURER EliaSAURER EliaSAURER EliaSAURER Elia 10016593347 SUI 2000 53.115 (104) 0:50.965 (140)
1:34.196 (129)

2:01.109 (126)
2:38.531 (123)

3:02.6813:02.6813:02.6813:02.681
+18.270

-

126. 201 PAROZ JuniorPAROZ JuniorPAROZ JuniorPAROZ Junior 10013451961 SUI 1994 51.185 (147) 0:48.897 (93)
1:33.273 (118)

2:02.237 (131)
2:38.581 (124)

3:03.0983:03.0983:03.0983:03.098
+18.687

-

127. 123 GOODWILL Douglas *GOODWILL Douglas *GOODWILL Douglas *GOODWILL Douglas *
555 GRAVITY RACING

10082199194 GBR 2004 54.915 (31) 0:51.254 (143)
1:34.984 (135)

2:03.418 (138)
2:39.339 (127)

3:03.1183:03.1183:03.1183:03.118
+18.707

-

128. 147 STEINER JulianSTEINER JulianSTEINER JulianSTEINER Julian 10008123732 GER 1994 53.554 (83) 0:50.398 (128)
1:34.175 (128)

2:02.093 (130)
2:39.417 (129)

3:03.4933:03.4933:03.4933:03.493
+19.082

-

129. 122 GRAMATICA Riccardo *GRAMATICA Riccardo *GRAMATICA Riccardo *GRAMATICA Riccardo * 10033148823 ITA 2002 54.637 (43) 0:50.156 (119)
1:35.410 (138)

2:02.382 (132)
2:40.031 (131)

3:04.0753:04.0753:04.0753:04.075
+19.664

-

130. 185 BOUFFIOUX Oskar *BOUFFIOUX Oskar *BOUFFIOUX Oskar *BOUFFIOUX Oskar *
LES ARCS MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM

10086805684 FRA 2003 52.174 (122) 0:49.750 (112)
1:34.751 (133)

2:03.102 (135)
2:39.348 (128)

3:04.0873:04.0873:04.0873:04.087
+19.676

-

131. 60 BRAYTON AdamBRAYTON AdamBRAYTON AdamBRAYTON Adam 10005386110 GBR 1988 52.174 (122) 0:48.516 (79)
1:30.833 (79)

1:58.172 (95)
2:41.043 (136)

3:04.2083:04.2083:04.2083:04.208
+19.797

-

132. 178 PRIES TimoPRIES TimoPRIES TimoPRIES Timo 10007753718 GER 1991 52.174 (122) 0:52.212 (156)
1:36.115 (143)

2:03.681 (140)
2:40.302 (133)

3:04.2563:04.2563:04.2563:04.256
+19.845

-

133. 143 ARNOLD Nico *ARNOLD Nico *ARNOLD Nico *ARNOLD Nico * 10091191401 NZL 2004 54.915 (31) 0:55.333 (168)
1:38.638 (156)

2:05.079 (149)
2:40.572 (134)

3:04.3463:04.3463:04.3463:04.346
+19.935

-

134. 81 CONNELLY Jackson *CONNELLY Jackson *CONNELLY Jackson *CONNELLY Jackson *
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10114106942 AUS 2004 52.174 (122) 0:50.475 (130)
1:34.514 (131)

2:02.721 (134)
2:40.709 (135)

3:04.6753:04.6753:04.6753:04.675
+20.264

-

135. 171 OLLIER Thomas *OLLIER Thomas *OLLIER Thomas *OLLIER Thomas *
PINKBIKE RACING

10069190383 FRA 2004 55.008 (29) 0:50.334 (125)
1:34.471 (130)

2:03.338 (137)
2:41.252 (138)

3:04.6833:04.6833:04.6833:04.683
+20.272

-

136. 111 HEMMERLING Thore *HEMMERLING Thore *HEMMERLING Thore *HEMMERLING Thore * 10051093621 GER 2002 53.115 (104) 0:50.254 (123)
1:35.282 (137)

2:03.926 (142)
2:40.250 (132)

3:04.7983:04.7983:04.7983:04.798
+20.387

-

137. 203 PHILOGENE JonathanPHILOGENE JonathanPHILOGENE JonathanPHILOGENE Jonathan 10009533969 RSA 1997 50.863 (155) 0:51.258 (144)
1:35.442 (140)

2:03.883 (141)
2:41.066 (137)

3:05.2903:05.2903:05.2903:05.290
+20.879

-

138. 133 GOYAU Rémi *GOYAU Rémi *GOYAU Rémi *GOYAU Rémi * 10117390794 FRA 2003 52.855 (109) 0:50.625 (137)
1:35.848 (141)

2:03.270 (136)
2:41.391 (139)

3:05.3103:05.3103:05.3103:05.310
+20.899

-

139. 180 O'NEILL Bergen *O'NEILL Bergen *O'NEILL Bergen *O'NEILL Bergen *
RAW RACING TEAM

10113916477 AUS 2004 51.510 (141) 0:51.278 (145)
1:35.181 (136)

2:04.321 (144)
2:41.509 (140)

3:05.6123:05.6123:05.6123:05.612
+21.201

-

140. 66 KUSHIMA YukiKUSHIMA YukiKUSHIMA YukiKUSHIMA Yuki
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10007430281 JPN 1993 53.202 (93) 0:50.528 (134)
1:34.040 (125)

2:01.852 (129)
2:42.215 (144)

3:05.6583:05.6583:05.6583:05.658
+21.247

-

141. 173 CONTE DylanCONTE DylanCONTE DylanCONTE Dylan 10008180316 USA 1993 51.840 (135) 0:51.402 (148)
1:35.910 (142)

2:03.976 (143)
2:41.866 (142)

3:06.3913:06.3913:06.3913:06.391
+21.980

-

142. 127 BECK Cameron *BECK Cameron *BECK Cameron *BECK Cameron *
KIWIDH

10021868430 NZL 2004 54.181 (60) 0:51.285 (146)
1:36.434 (145)

2:05.023 (148)
2:42.492 (145)

3:06.4273:06.4273:06.4273:06.427
+22.016

-

143. 176 TELL SANCHEZ DaniTELL SANCHEZ DaniTELL SANCHEZ DaniTELL SANCHEZ Dani 10015014469 ESP 1998 52.174 (122) 0:52.154 (154)
1:38.291 (155)

2:05.478 (153)
2:42.677 (146)

3:06.5263:06.5263:06.5263:06.526
+22.115

-

144. 160 VALLON ElliotVALLON ElliotVALLON ElliotVALLON Elliot
SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY

10025445205 FRA 2000 53.202 (93) 0:47.589 (42)
1:29.988 (54)

1:55.882 (50)
2:41.769 (141)

3:06.5323:06.5323:06.5323:06.532
+22.121

-

145. 88 JOHANSON Robert *JOHANSON Robert *JOHANSON Robert *JOHANSON Robert * 10016181095 EST 2002 51.510 (141) 0:50.964 (139)
1:34.086 (127)

2:01.410 (127)
2:39.820 (130)

3:06.5443:06.5443:06.5443:06.544
+22.133

-

146. 159 EMPEY Matthew *EMPEY Matthew *EMPEY Matthew *EMPEY Matthew *
SYNERGY 37

10090905653 AUS 2002 50.546 (158) 0:51.556 (150)
1:37.013 (149)

2:04.704 (146)
2:41.876 (143)

3:06.7133:06.7133:06.7133:06.713
+22.302

-

147. 179 MACINTOSH GarrettMACINTOSH GarrettMACINTOSH GarrettMACINTOSH Garrett 10058842002 CAN 1990 53.115 (104) 0:51.701 (151)
1:37.369 (151)

2:05.845 (154)
2:42.705 (147)

3:06.7223:06.7223:06.7223:06.722
+22.311

-

148. 191 FLINDERS DillonFLINDERS DillonFLINDERS DillonFLINDERS Dillon
OUTLAW UNITED

10063101817 USA 2000 50.943 (153) 0:51.324 (147)
1:36.410 (144)

2:04.644 (145)
2:42.847 (148)

3:07.1573:07.1573:07.1573:07.157
+22.746

-

149. 74 FRANCOZ Alix *FRANCOZ Alix *FRANCOZ Alix *FRANCOZ Alix *
SCOTT DOWNHILL FACTORY

10068762169 FRA 2004 52.769 (116) 0:50.464 (129)
1:33.609 (120)

1:59.839 (113)
2:43.515 (150)

3:07.6573:07.6573:07.6573:07.657
+23.246

-

150. 195 GUICHARD Léo *GUICHARD Léo *GUICHARD Léo *GUICHARD Léo *
LES ARCS MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM

10066350206 FRA 2003 52.174 (122) 0:52.518 (157)
1:37.397 (152)

2:06.225 (155)
2:43.292 (149)

3:07.8053:07.8053:07.8053:07.805
+23.394

-

151. 91 IMOTO HajimeIMOTO HajimeIMOTO HajimeIMOTO Hajime 10006840908 JPN 1992 53.202 (93) 0:52.208 (155)
1:37.579 (153)

2:05.153 (150)
2:43.716 (151)

3:08.3963:08.3963:08.3963:08.396
+23.985

-

152. 168 HOHMANN JonasHOHMANN JonasHOHMANN JonasHOHMANN Jonas 10014486225 GER 1995 51.840 (135) 0:51.089 (141)
1:36.519 (146)

2:04.921 (147)
2:44.159 (152)

3:09.6963:09.6963:09.6963:09.696
+25.285

-
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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
153. 144 LEES ElliotLEES ElliotLEES ElliotLEES Elliot

COMMENCAL IC PROCESS
10013160052 GBR 1994 50.546 (158) 0:53.246 (160)

1:39.899 (158)
2:06.957 (157)
2:44.551 (153)

3:09.8223:09.8223:09.8223:09.822
+25.411

-

154. 153 DRISCOLL James Toby *DRISCOLL James Toby *DRISCOLL James Toby *DRISCOLL James Toby *
IMPACT RACING

10111475919 GBR 2004 48.795 (168) 0:54.064 (166)
1:39.162 (157)

2:07.244 (158)
2:45.135 (154)

3:10.4723:10.4723:10.4723:10.472
+26.061

-

155. 187 CLEMETT Cameron *CLEMETT Cameron *CLEMETT Cameron *CLEMETT Cameron *
KIWIDH

10109838336 NZL 2004 50.546 (158) 0:51.917 (153)
1:38.210 (154)

2:06.706 (156)
2:45.432 (155)

3:10.5353:10.5353:10.5353:10.535
+26.124

-

156. 166 BERGEL Gabin *BERGEL Gabin *BERGEL Gabin *BERGEL Gabin * 10103886475 FRA 2004 51.840 (135) 0:51.837 (152)
1:37.130 (150)

2:05.337 (151)
2:47.220 (156)

3:11.8853:11.8853:11.8853:11.885
+27.474

-

157. 193 GENTLE Jobe *GENTLE Jobe *GENTLE Jobe *GENTLE Jobe *
TEAM HIGH COUNTRY

10114036416 AUS 2004 51.266 (146) 0:53.382 (163)
1:41.211 (160)

2:11.183 (162)
2:48.956 (157)

3:13.9933:13.9933:13.9933:13.993
+29.582

-

158. 184 BAŠIC IvanBAŠIC IvanBAŠIC IvanBAŠIC Ivan 10016258190 CRO 1999 51.185 (147) 0:52.910 (158)
1:39.965 (159)

2:10.390 (160)
2:50.367 (159)

3:16.1113:16.1113:16.1113:16.111
+31.700

-

159. 181 CIRNE MauricioCIRNE MauricioCIRNE MauricioCIRNE Mauricio 10096758187 BRA 1998 50.000 (161) 0:53.295 (161)
1:41.276 (161)

2:10.850 (161)
2:50.979 (160)

3:16.5583:16.5583:16.5583:16.558
+32.147

-

160. 208 ZBINDEN SamuelZBINDEN SamuelZBINDEN SamuelZBINDEN Samuel
DORVAL AM COMMENCAL

10004334971 SUI 1983 52.174 (122) 0:53.848 (165)
1:41.306 (162)

2:12.024 (163)
2:51.954 (161)

3:17.1193:17.1193:17.1193:17.119
+32.708

-

161. 198 MACDERMID WilliamMACDERMID WilliamMACDERMID WilliamMACDERMID William
THE ALLIANCE

10022172867 NZL 2000 50.943 (153) 0:53.646 (164)
1:41.842 (165)

2:13.365 (164)
2:52.232 (162)

3:17.5073:17.5073:17.5073:17.507
+33.096

-

162. 206 VANREUSEL Kelian *VANREUSEL Kelian *VANREUSEL Kelian *VANREUSEL Kelian *
LES ARCS MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM

10107412225 BEL 2003 51.185 (147) 0:57.659 (171)
1:43.343 (166)

2:14.061 (165)
2:53.456 (163)

3:18.2343:18.2343:18.2343:18.234
+33.823

-

163. 189 ELSMORE James Anthony Tomas *ELSMORE James Anthony Tomas *ELSMORE James Anthony Tomas *ELSMORE James Anthony Tomas *
IMPACT RACING

10099714869 GBR 2003 50.000 (161) 0:56.369 (170)
1:44.080 (167)

2:14.599 (166)
2:53.626 (164)

3:19.0503:19.0503:19.0503:19.050
+34.639

-

164. 69 SMESTAD SimenSMESTAD SimenSMESTAD SimenSMESTAD Simen 10010119811 NOR 1998 51.185 (147) 0:50.481 (131)
1:33.899 (124)

2:17.020 (169)
2:55.020 (165)

3:20.0723:20.0723:20.0723:20.072
+35.661

-

165. 190 FABOK DanielFABOK DanielFABOK DanielFABOK Daniel 10015370440 CZE 1997 51.510 (141) 0:55.704 (169)
1:45.345 (169)

2:15.298 (167)
2:58.314 (167)

3:23.9913:23.9913:23.9913:23.991
+39.580

-

166. 202 PERRAUDIN Marius *PERRAUDIN Marius *PERRAUDIN Marius *PERRAUDIN Marius * 10088322524 SUI 2002 43.200 (170) 0:51.518 (149)
1:36.784 (147)

2:05.338 (152)
2:58.221 (166)

3:33.5503:33.5503:33.5503:33.550
+49.139

-

167. 194 GRASLAUB MIRO Arnau *GRASLAUB MIRO Arnau *GRASLAUB MIRO Arnau *GRASLAUB MIRO Arnau * 10050975201 AND 2004 24.904 (172) 0:53.374 (162)
1:41.343 (163)

2:10.011 (159)
2:49.628 (158)

3:40.1803:40.1803:40.1803:40.180
+55.769

-

168. 207 VAUH MiranVAUH MiranVAUH MiranVAUH Miran
DORVAL AM COMMENCAL

10004274549 SLO 1982 49.923 (164) 0:53.079 (159)
1:41.704 (164)

2:15.876 (168)
3:17.973 (168)

3:43.4903:43.4903:43.4903:43.490
+59.079

-

169. 131 ENNIS Ross *ENNIS Ross *ENNIS Ross *ENNIS Ross * 10016689741 IRL 2001 49.390 (167) 0:51.183 (142)
1:44.886 (168)

2:37.968 (170)
3:18.409 (169)

3:44.5783:44.5783:44.5783:44.578
+1:00.167

-

170. 183 BARRY Josh *BARRY Josh *BARRY Josh *BARRY Josh *
KIWIDH

10093434222 NZL 2003 50.000 (161) 1:01.082 (172)
1:53.356 (170)

2:48.648 (171)
3:33.465 (170)

4:00.7204:00.7204:00.7204:00.720
+1:16.309

-

171. 152 KIM Sascha *KIM Sascha *KIM Sascha *KIM Sascha *
RAW RACING TEAM

10091947694 AUS 2004 52.174 (122) 1:53.179 (173)
3:11.000 (172)

3:37.730 (172)
4:13.659 (172)

4:37.7004:37.7004:37.7004:37.700
+1:53.289

-

172. 124 WILLIAMS Preston *WILLIAMS Preston *WILLIAMS Preston *WILLIAMS Preston * 10088217743 GBR 2003 33.333 (171) 0:47.643 (43)
1:30.737 (76)

1:57.358 (83)
4:00.928 (171)

5:35.5935:35.5935:35.5935:35.593
+2:51.182

-

71 HOLGUIN VILLA Sebastian *HOLGUIN VILLA Sebastian *HOLGUIN VILLA Sebastian *HOLGUIN VILLA Sebastian *
IJ RACING-CHIGÜIRO EXTREMO TEAM

10035267059 COL 2004 -
-

-
-

DNFDNFDNFDNF -

80 REIS Nuno *REIS Nuno *REIS Nuno *REIS Nuno * 10045196627 POR 2003 -
-

-
-

DNFDNFDNFDNF -

92 ZOTOS Sokratis Aris *ZOTOS Sokratis Aris *ZOTOS Sokratis Aris *ZOTOS Sokratis Aris *
PROPAIN POSITIVE

10116743625 GRE 2004 -
-

-
-

DNFDNFDNFDNF -

151 BIGGINS Adam *BIGGINS Adam *BIGGINS Adam *BIGGINS Adam * 10117293693 GBR 2003 -
-

-
-

DNFDNFDNFDNF -

175 SCHREITER ErikSCHREITER ErikSCHREITER ErikSCHREITER Erik 10015178157 GER 1997 0:49.615 (107)
2:13.034 (171)

-
-

DNFDNFDNFDNF -

150 GUZMAN MONTESINOS RaimundoGUZMAN MONTESINOS RaimundoGUZMAN MONTESINOS RaimundoGUZMAN MONTESINOS Raimundo 10054029081 CHI 1993 -
-

-
-

DSQDSQDSQDSQ -

174 JUNG GautierJUNG GautierJUNG GautierJUNG Gautier 10025344666 FRA 2000 -
-

-
-

DSQDSQDSQDSQ -

186 CARR Lewis *CARR Lewis *CARR Lewis *CARR Lewis * 10117519726 GBR 2004 -
-

-
-

DSQDSQDSQDSQ -

P 8 GWIN AaronGWIN AaronGWIN AaronGWIN Aaron
INTENSE FACTORY RACING

10006516663 USA 1987 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

p 18 TRUMMER DavidTRUMMER DavidTRUMMER DavidTRUMMER David
MS MONDRAKER TEAM

10007713403 AUT 1994 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

p 20 MEIER-SMITH Luke *MEIER-SMITH Luke *MEIER-SMITH Luke *MEIER-SMITH Luke *
GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM - DH

10049212326 AUS 2002 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

52 KERR HenryKERR HenryKERR HenryKERR Henry
CANYON CLLCTV PIRELLI

10023914524 IRL 2000 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

57 VIGE GaëtanVIGE GaëtanVIGE GaëtanVIGE Gaëtan
GEN-S

10009826989 FRA 1998 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

103 LEMIRE Tristan *LEMIRE Tristan *LEMIRE Tristan *LEMIRE Tristan *
TRANSITION FACTORY RACING

10062265189 CAN 2004 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

114 KIRK Rory *KIRK Rory *KIRK Rory *KIRK Rory * 10104783323 RSA 2003 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

126 MOLLOY HarryMOLLOY HarryMOLLOY HarryMOLLOY Harry
CONTINENTAL NUKEPROOF FACTORY

10006816454 GBR 1991 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

132 COMERIO Marco *COMERIO Marco *COMERIO Marco *COMERIO Marco * 10074469308 ITA 2002 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

141 SKRYPNEK Coen *SKRYPNEK Coen *SKRYPNEK Coen *SKRYPNEK Coen * 10055624228 CAN 2004 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -
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Rank   Nr Name / UCI MTB Team UCI ID NAT YOB Speed I1 / I2 I3 / I4 Time Points
155 BURGESS GarethBURGESS GarethBURGESS GarethBURGESS Gareth 10010008259 NZL 1997 -

-
-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

161 CATHRO BenCATHRO BenCATHRO BenCATHRO Ben
PINKBIKE RACING

10003535026 GBR 1988 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

196 JONES Michael StuartJONES Michael StuartJONES Michael StuartJONES Michael Stuart
IMPACT RACING

10084260749 GBR 1985 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

197 KVÅLSETH Gabriel *KVÅLSETH Gabriel *KVÅLSETH Gabriel *KVÅLSETH Gabriel * 10020280155 NOR 2004 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

199 NORTHAM GarethNORTHAM GarethNORTHAM GarethNORTHAM Gareth
RBF RACING

10088470650 GBR 1992 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

204 RAYNER CarsonRAYNER CarsonRAYNER CarsonRAYNER Carson 10011107692 NZL 1998 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

205 SCHOLEY Oliver *SCHOLEY Oliver *SCHOLEY Oliver *SCHOLEY Oliver * 10043856714 AUS 2001 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

210 DAINITIN JAUREGUI Marcelo *DAINITIN JAUREGUI Marcelo *DAINITIN JAUREGUI Marcelo *DAINITIN JAUREGUI Marcelo * 10084798289 MEX 2003 -
-

-
-

DNSDNSDNSDNS -

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance AverageAverageAverageAverage

198 / 31 172 5 3 18 Mostly Sunny 23°c 1.900km 41.603km/h

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified NATNATNATNAT Nation YOBYOBYOBYOB Year of birth InInInIn Intermediate n

PPPP Protected for final pppp Protected for semi-final


